Position

Director Of Faciliti
Executive Secretary
Speech & Language Th
Counselor

Accounting Tech
Vehicle Repair Super
Chief Business Offic

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified
Eastern Sierra Unified

Eastern Sierra Unified

Department Total Wages

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

$85,766
$83,609
$79,812
$77,033
$75,116
$73,527
$65,019

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,887
$28,576
$16,894
$16,894
$21,258
$21,588
$12,792



