Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Faciliti		Eastern Sierra Unified	Do	\$85,766	\$21,887
Executive Secretary		Eastern Sierra Unified	Do	\$83,609	\$28,576
Speech & Language Th		Eastern Sierra Unified	Do	\$79,812	\$16,894
Counselor		Eastern Sierra Unified	Do	\$77,033	\$16,894
Accounting Tech		Eastern Sierra Unified	Do	\$75,116	\$21,258
Vehicle Repair Super		Eastern Sierra Unified	Do	\$73,527	\$21,588
Chief Business Offic		Eastern Sierra Unified	Do	\$65,019	\$12,792